Tippecanoe County

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$540

0

$176
$351
$147
$144
$224
$1,582
$18,984

Married
Couple

$618

0

$366
$421
$293
$200
$301
$2,199
$26,388

Adult, One
Child

$618
$354
$360
$421
$352
$234
$239
$2,578
$30,936

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Tippecanoe County, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$618
$500
$277
$421
$352
$243
$261
$2,672
$32,064

Two Adults,
2 Children

$780
$708
$611
$702
$587
$371
$321
$4,080
$48,960

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$780
$929
$533
$702
$587
$390
$371
$4,292
$51,504

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$773

0

$330
$352
$242
$170
$170
$447
$2,548
$30,576

Married
Couple

$975

0

$672
$705
$543
$289
$289
$912
$4,484
$53,808

Adult, One
Child

$975
$492
$626
$705
$755
$355
$355
$3,076
$7,259
$87,108

Household STABILITY Budget, Tippecanoe County, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$975
$1,017
$545
$705
$755
$400
$400
$866
$5,727
$68,724

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,038
$983
$1,182
$1,174
$990
$537
$537
$1,428
$7,992
$95,904

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,038
$1,800
$1,021
$1,174
$990
$602
$602
$1,559
$8,885
$106,620

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.
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