## **Tippecanoe County**

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Tippecanoe County, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$540	\$618	\$618	\$618	\$780	\$780			
Childcare	0	0	\$354	\$500	\$708	\$929			
Food	\$176	\$366	\$360	\$277	\$611	\$533			
Transportation	\$351	\$421	\$421	\$421	\$702	\$702			
Healthcare	\$147	\$293	\$352	\$352	\$587	\$587			
Miscellaneous	\$144	\$200	\$234	\$243	\$371	\$390			
Tax	\$224	\$301	\$239	\$261	\$321	\$371			
Monthly Total	\$1,582	\$2,199	\$2,578	\$2,672	\$4,080	\$4,292			
Annual Total	\$18,984	\$26,388	\$30,936	\$32,064	\$48,960	\$51,504			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.

Household STABILITY Budget, Tippecanoe County, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$773	\$975	\$975	\$975	\$1,038	\$1,038			
Childcare	0	0	\$492	\$1,017	\$983	\$1,800			
Food	\$330	\$672	\$626	\$545	\$1,182	\$1,021			
Transportation	\$352	\$705	\$705	\$705	\$1,174	\$1,174			
Healthcare	\$242	\$543	\$755	\$755	\$990	\$990			
Miscellaneous	\$170	\$289	\$355	\$400	\$537	\$602			
Savings	\$170	\$289	\$355	\$400	\$537	\$602			
Tax	\$447	\$912	\$3,076	\$866	\$1,428	\$1,559			
Monthly Total	\$2,548	\$4,484	\$7,259	\$5,727	\$7,992	\$8,885			
Annual Total	\$30,576	\$53,808	\$87,108	\$68,724	\$95,904	\$106,620			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-ALICE UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT –http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php